Agilent Technologies 54620-Series
Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories
Product Overview
To get the most out of your scope, you
need the right probes and accessories
for your particular application. That's
why Agilent Technologies offers a
complete family of innovative probes

Typical Scope Spool Time
9 seconds
Ordering information
N2727A Printer kit
(includes Seiko DPU-414
thermal printer, printer pouch,
power cable, special parallel cable,
3 rolls of printer paper
N2728A 10 rolls of printer paper
(Can also be purchased directly
from a Seiko distributor.)
Dimension of paper roll
4-3/8” width x 1-13/16”diameter
9
50-Ohm BNC Adapters, Feed-through Terminations and Coaxial
Adapters and connectors
for demanding engineers
Not all BNC adapters and feedthrough
terminations are the same, and
making a bad choice can have a big
impact on your measurement. That's
why Agilent adapters and connectors
are the choice for engineers the world
over who demand excellence in their
measurement setup.
Ordering Information
50 Ω BNC adapters
E9620A - BNC (m) to BNC (f)
right angle
E9622A - BNC (f) to BNC (f).
E9624A - BNC (m) to BNC (m)
E9625A - Tee BNC (m) (f) (f)
E9627A - BNC (m) to .
single banana (f)
E9637A - BNC (f) to.
dual banana (m)
10110B - BNC (m) to
dual banana (f)
50 Ω BNC to N Adapters
E9635A - BNC (f) to N (m)
E9621A - BNC (m) to N (f)
E9623A - BNC (m) to N (m)
Feedthrough terminations and blocking
capacitor
11048C - BNC (m) to BNC (f)
50 Ω feedthrough
E9623A - BNC (m) to BNC (m)
50 Ω feedthrough
11094B - BNC (m) to BNC (f)
75 Ω feedthrough
10240B - blocking capacitor for
ac coupling BNC
10100C 50 Ω
high-performance feedthrough
Coaxial Cable
These high-quality coaxial cables have BNC (m)
terminations on both ends. These double-shielded
cables feature 50 Ω impedance, a durable PVC
jacket and strain relief.
8120-1838
30 cm  Coaxial cable
8120-1839.
60 cm Coaxial cable
8120-1840
120 cm Coaxial cable
E9620A
E9622A
E9625A
E9627A
E9637A
10110B
E9635A
11094B
10100C
100kHz 1 MHz 10 MHz 100 MHz 750 MHz
50 Ω
Im
pe
da
nc
e
Frequency
Typical BNC Connector Impedance
Accuracy:
1 MHz to 100 MHz
100 MHz to 300 MHz
300 MHz to 500 MHz
± 1%
± 3%
± 5%
10
PC Connectivity • Ideal for documentation and archiving
• Works in familiar Microsoft® Excel
and Word environments